Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 5
11/12/2016 - 11:11

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
A: 7 iml (2009 i ml.)

GANIC, Pavle
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
MARIC, Nikola

ILIC, Nikola
VUJANAC, Petar
MITROVIC, Veljko
MUMOVIC, Aleksa
UDIC, Aleksa

©ONoO gArLONE

B: 8 - 9 (2008 - 2007 god.)

ZLONOGA, Milan
SOSIC, llija
JOIC, Pavle

=

GRIVOV, Ivan

PUSICA, Nikola
DINIC, Petar
DAVIDOVIC, Mateja

POOONOOA~WN

N

C: 10 - 11 (2006 - 2005 god.)

BOZHILOV, Alexander
VARDINOV, lliyan
KINDALQV, Dimitar
MARIC, Miralem
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan
DJOKIC, Danilo
DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
BASCAREVIC, Janko
9. OMANIC, Harun

10. STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan
11. TODOROVIC, Nikola
12. SLAVKOVIC, Matija
13. PENAVIC, Luka

14. SAVIC, Adam

15. VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
16. VUKMIROVIC, Andrija
17. TODOROVIC, Sava
18. STANISIC, Andrija
19. DJURIC, Jovica

©ONoOOAWNE

D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

SADIKOVIC, Kerim
SAVIC, Luka
MANDIC, Marko
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

ok wbdpE

STOJMENOVIC, Marko

STOJILIKOVIC, Mihajlo

KOSTADINOVIC, Dimitrije
RADOVANOVIC, Dejan

YB
09 Dubocica
10 Les

09 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

09 CrvenaZvezda

10  Radnicki 1969

09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
10 Bor

07 Pk Poseidon Paracin

07 Delta

07 Les

07 Dubocica

08 Mladost'91l

08 Les

07 Radnicki 1969
08 Bor

07 Bor

07  Radnicki 1969
07  Aqua Star, BL

05 Omega0l

06 Mladost'91

05 "Start Swimming" Burgas
06  Sportski savez Mostar

06  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
05 Crvena Zvezda

06 Dubocica

05 Radnicki 1969

06  Sportski savez Mostar

06 Les

06  Radnicki 1969

06 Les

05  Sportski savez Mostar

06  Radnicki 1969

06  Radnicki 1969

06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
05 Radnicki 1969

06 Les

06 Delfin, LA

03  Sportski savez Mostar

03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
04  CrvenaZvezda

04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
04 Pk Pirat

Time

1:01.85
1:02.59
1:10.09
1:11.81
1:11.97
1:12.96
1:16.71
1:36.02

45.85
46.78
49.00
49.20
53.23
53.32
54.68
59.80
1:03.51
1:03.95
1:19.05

39.86
42.68
45.93
46.14
46.55
46.61
47.94
49.06
49.84
50.32
53.74
54.60
54.63
55.38
55.68
56.02
57.67
1:03.22
1:06.04

35.21
38.85
39.13
39.33
40.36
42.40

Pts

77
75
53
49
49
47

20

191
180
156
154
122
121
112
86
71
70
37

201
237
190
187
182
182
167
156
148
144
118
113
113
108
106
104

96

72

422
314
307
303
280
241

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 5, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

Rank

7. NEDELJKOVIC, Lazar
8. NIKOLIC, Milan

9. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja
10. HRISTOV, Nikola
11. STANKIC, Matija

12. GLISIC, Pavle

13. KRASOJEVIC, Matija
14. SUKOVIC, Ognjen

E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)

1. VAIKANOV, Martin
2. RADESKI, Nikola
3. DIMCIC, Lazar

4. JOIC, Veljko

5. PAVLOVIC, Jovan

F: 16 - 17 (2000 - 1999 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Ivan
2. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
3. MARICIC, Veljko

G:18ist. (1998 st.)
1. RADOVANOVIC, Veljko

EXH IVOVIC, Uros
EXH STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo

00
99
00

97

02
08

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
"Start Swimming" Burgas

11. APRIL Beograd

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Radnicki 1969

"Start Swimming" Burgas

Pk Beta

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Les

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub "Ajkule" Kraguje

Radnicki 1969

Aqua 34
Aqua 34

Time
4453
45.56
46.29
46.67
48.26
48.33
52.49
53.87

33.88
34.97
35.97
37.79
45.90

33.18
33.46
43.14

49.91

45.74
55.62

Pts

208
195
185
181
164
163
127
117

474
431
396
341
190

504
492
229

148

192
107

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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